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Catherine Steele
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Sara Davis
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Kathy Bottass
Randylee Prevuzna

Bruce and Joni Salamon

Kathy Bottass
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Bruce and Joni Salamon

All our Exhibitor Helpers



Schedule of Events
The Big E Llama Show 2023

Thursday, September 28, 2023

12:00 pm

Arrivals begin (12 - 9 pm)
7:00 pm

Arena: 4

87 Youth Fiber Clinic

Friday, September 29, 2023
7:45 am

Exhibitors' meeting

8:00 am
Arena: 4
5 Adult Advanced Showmanship 46 Medium Wool Two-Year Old Female
6 Adult Novice Showmanship 47 Medium Wool Adult Female
7 Senior Youth Showmanship Grand Ch & Res Medium Wool Female
8 Intermediate Youth Showmanship 48 Heavy Wool Juvenile Female
9 Junior Youth Showmanship 49 Heavy Wool Yearling Female
10 Sub-Junior Youth Showmanship 50 Heavy Wool Two-Year Old Female
14 Suri Wool Juvenile Female 51 Heavy Wool Adult Female
15 Suri Wool Yearling Female Grand Ch & Res Heavy Wool Female
16 Suri Wool Two-Year Old Female 52 Female Llama of Distinction
17 Suri Wool Adult Female 53 Best Bred & Owned Female
Grand Ch & Res Suri Female Best In Show Female
18 Suri Wool Juvenile Male 54 Classic/Light Wool Juvenile Male
19 Suri Wool Yearling Male 55 Classic/Light Wool Yearling Male
20 Suri Wool Two-Year 0Old Male 56 Classic/Light Wool Two Year 0ld Male
21 Suri Wool Adult Male 57 Classic/Light Wool Adult Male
Grand Ch & Res Suri Male Grand Ch & Res Classic/Light Wool Male
22 Young Working Non-Breeder 58 Medium Wool Juvenile Male
23 Adult Working Non-Breeder 59 Medium Wool Yearling Male
Grand Ch & Res Working Non-Breeder 60 Medium Wool Two Year Old Male
24 Young Fleece Non-Breeder 61 Medium Wool Adult Male
25 Adult Fleece Non-Breeder Grand Ch & Res Medium Wool Male
Grand Ch & Res Fleece Non-Breeder 62 Heavy Wool Juvenile Male
26 Non-Breeder Llama of Distinction 63 Heavy Wool Yearling Male
Best In Show Non-Breeder 64 Heavy Wool Two Year 0Old Male
40 Classic/Light Wool Juvenile Female 65 Heavy Wool Adult Male
41 Classic/Light Wool Yearling Female Grand Ch & Res Heavy Wool Male
42 Classic/Light Wool Two-Year 0Old Female 66 Male Llama of Distinction
43 Classic/Light Wool Adult Female 67 Best Bred & Owned Male
Grand Ch & Res Classic/Light Wool Female Best In Show Male
44 Medium Wool Juvenile Female 68 Get of Sire
45 Medium Wool Yearling Female 69 Produce of Dam

Arena: 4B
Fleece Judging

7:00 pm
Arena: 4
38 Llama Leadline Youth

39 Llama Leadline Adult
Llama Paper Leadline Youth



Saturday, September 30, 2023

Sunday, October 1 2023

8:00 am

Arena: 4
27 Advanced Llama Trail/Pack
28 Novice Llama Trail/Pack
29 Senior Youth Trail/Pack
30 Intermediate Youth Trail/Pack
31 Junior Youth Trail/Pack
70 Advanced PR/Companion
71 Novice PR/Companion
72 Senior Youth PR/Companion
73 Intermediate Youth PR/Companion
74 Junior Youth PR/Companion
75 Sub-Junior PR/Companion
76 Advanced Obstacle
77 DNovice Obstacle
78 Senior Youth Obstacle
79 Intermediate Youth Obstacle
80 Junior Youth Obstacle
81 Sub-Junior Youth Obstacle
7:00 pm

Arena: Mallory

36 Youth Costume Class
37 Adult Costume Class
9:00 am

Arena: 4

Ostacle classes continued as needed

82 Ground Driving
84 Jackpot Obstacle Apprentice
85 Jackpot Obstacle Master
86 Jackpot Obstacle Young

Awards & Exhibitors' Wrap Up Meeting

Departure: will be a staggered release
starting mid-afternoon at the discretion

of the Superintendent



Betsy Booth
Birdsboro, PA

AWARD DONORS

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Scott Dyke
Arcade, NY

Caleb Ridge Farm
Debra Marcou
Dunbarton, NH

Chez Mon Us Llamas
Roxann Pilbin
Norfolk, CT

Cherrielane Farm

Chi-Llama-Moo Farm

Brigette Alger Marcia Dunham
New York Lockport, NY
Dakota Ridge Farm Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Katrina and Gary Capasso
Ballston Spa, NY

Bonnie Kittrell
Purcellville, VA

Fieldstone Hannon Family Farm
Charlotte Sankey Erin McCarthy
Contoocook, NH Foxboro, MA

Happy Creek Farm Long Island Yarn & Farm
Linda Tressler Tabbethia Haubold
Mt Airy, MD Yaphank, NY
Millview Karen Parzych
Patrice Beadle Trumbauersville, PA
Holley, NY

Shoff Farm Llamas Summer Hill Farm
Deborah Shoff Rachel Diamond
Port Washington, OH Lodi, NY

Wright's Homestead Wunsapana Farm
Heidi and Patrick Wright Teri Conroy

Dunbarton, NH

Altamont, NY

Tthant you!



Program

Class # Shorn Fleece Classes
1 Shorn Fleece Double w/ Crimp/Crinkle
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name
238 RGA Mach’s Yarrow
114 BHLF Elizabeth
143 Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight
258 The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge Dark Knight Flower Farm
201 Luisa Eclipse Parzch
134 CLM Cocoa Puff Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
216 Millview Colossus Stella Artois Millview
126 Chez Mon Us Johnathan Annibell
184 LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel
145 DBL8 Stella's Bella
178 Jordan's McKee
223 MSF Max Scherzer
119 BHLF Miss Liberty

Caleb Ridge Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm

Chez Mon Us Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Buck Hollow Llamas

147 Desmond of Dakota Ridge Aponi Fields
Class # Shorn Fleece Classes
2 Shorn Fleece Single w/ Crimp/Crinkle
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name

218 MMF Luna Essence
112 BHLF Darrell Dean
117 BHLF Esmeralda
120 BHLF Morning Fog

Misty Meadows
Buck Hollow Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas

Buck Hollow Llamas

198 LUA Showstopper Jr Two Brother's Llamas
229 Oryon of Dakota Ridge Kaufmann
196 IUA Navigator"s Olaf Two Brother's Llamas
127 Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson Chez Mon Us Llamas
186 LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze Long Island Yarn & Farm
116 BHLF Elvis Scottish Stream Farm
263 WBA Walkin After Midnight Warm B Acres
Class # Shorn Fleece Classes
3 Shorn Fleece Single w/o Crimp/Crinkle
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name
122 Bull Run Farm Buddy Bull Run Farm
123 Bull Run Farm Moonie Bull Run Farm
115 BHLF Ellie Mae Buck Hollow Llamas
141 Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye Caleb Ridge Farm
102 BC Angus Too Buffalo Creek Llamas
102 BC Angus Too Buffalo Creek Llamas
152 Sijama Astraios Boreas Northern Lights Farming Co.
237 RCF Lone Eagle Northern Lights Farming Co.



Place

Place

Place

244
169
188
222

Class #
4
Exhibitor #
144
224
121
256
155
129
166
167
106
241
241
225
189
243

Class #
88

Exhibitor #
224
155
238
230

Class #
89
Exhibitor #
157
155

Sijama Toby Rhae

Hemlock Hills Take a Chance
LIYF's The Fires of Fate

MSF Macchiato

Shorn Fleece Classes
Shorn Fleece Suri
Animal Name
DBLS8 Star Spangled Banner
MSF Southern Gentleman
BHLF Noel
SWLC Pewter Pan
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
Chez Mon Us Rewind Jayden
Hard Rock's Last of The Renegades
Hard Rock's Tracks Hanna
BC Nutmeg
Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
MSF Top Notch
Llamatier Oberon
Sijama Talr

Shorn Fleece Classes

Fleece Product - Knit, Crochet, Machine Knit

Animal Name

MSF Southern Gentleman
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
RGA Mach’s Yarrow

OTF Almighty's Lincoln

Shorn Fleece Classes
Fleece Product - Felted
Animal Name
Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly

Northern Lights Farming Co.
Buck Hollow Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm

Scottish Stream Farm

Farm Name

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Buck Hollow Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas
Caleb Ridge Farm

Chez Mon Us Llamas
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Scottish Stream Farm
WoodsEdge Farm
Northern Lights Farming Co.

Farm Name

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm

Kaufmann

Farm Name
Fieldstone

Caleb Ridge Farm



Place

Place

Place

Class #
5
Exhibitor #

113
260
177
246
263

Class #
6

Exhibitor #
234
193
161
202
242
136
155
247
194
219
264
272
196
176
125
206
244
116
225

Class #
7
Exhibitor #
108
217
170
174
139

Showmanship

Adult Advanced Showmanship

Animal Name

BHLF Edward John Hiller
WBA Excess Dot Sir Q tip
JNK SULU'S LEGADO

Solid Rock's Sir Arthur
WBA Walkin After Midnight

Showmanship

Adult Novice Showmanship

Animal Name

Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge
LUA Bravado's Spiritt

Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver
Magic's Surprise

SF Chip N Dale

CTF Renegades Outlaw
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
SPCL Sterling Tribute

LUA Happy Ever After

MPFF Clarice

WH October Storm
Wunsapana's The Dreamer
IUA Navigator"s Olaf
Infinity's Powwow

Caru Calista

ME Amber

Sijama Toby Rhae

BHLF Elvis

MSF Top Notch

Showmanship
Sr Youth Showmanship
Animal Name
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse
Millview Colussus Jack Daniels
Hemstreet's Huila
Infinity's Hey Cherokee
Dainan of Dakota Ridge

Farm Name

Buck Hollow Llamas
Warm B Acres

Oak Hollow Livestock
Long Island Yarn & Farm

Warm B Acres

Farm Name

Clover Brooke Farm
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Clover Brooke Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Shoff Farms

Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Hannon Family Farm
Wright's Homestead
Wunsapana Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Infinity Acres
Wright's Homestead

ME Llama Farm

Northern Lights Farming Co.

Scottish Stream Farm

Scottish Stream Farm

Exhibitor

Diego Camacho
Emma Smith
Evelyn Fisher
Hannah Young
Kathryn Tibbetts



Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Class #
8

Exhibitor #
278
231
257
182
208

Class #
9
Exhibitor #
212
229
137

Class #
10

Exhibitor #
211

Class #
14
Exhibitor #
153

Class #
15
Exhibitor #
140
248
167
107
151

Class #
16

Exhibitor #
155
130
163

Showmanship

Intermediate Youth Showmanship

Animal Name
Wunsapana's Miraz
Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer
Sydney of Dakota Ridge
LILCO Evanesco

ME Ptah

Showmanship
Jr Youth Showmanship
Animal Name
MHFF Coulter
Oryon of Dakota Ridge
CVL Black Cavier

Showmanship
Sub-Jr Youth Showmanship
Animal Name
ME Snicker Doodle

Halter Classes
Suri Wool Juvenile Female
Animal Name
Emmy?2

Halter Classes
Suri Wool Yrlng Female
Animal Name
Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet
Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge
Hard Rock's Tracks Hanna
BC Ruby Obsession
Ellie May Nixon

Halter Classes
Suri Wool Two Year Female
Animal Name
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
Chez Mon Us Rewind Maggie
Happy creeks pirouette

DOB
10/3/22

DOB
8/28/22
9/2/22
6/10/22
6/27/22
5/12/22

DOB
6/15/21
5/28/21
5/29/21

Exhibitor

Emma Hunt

Dylan Shaver
Jonathan Schreiber
Kaitlyn Eckles
Natalaee Pulaski

Exhibitor
Charlotte Hannon
Emma Kaufmann
Grace Batt

Exhibitor
Adeline Wright

Farm

Happy Creek Farm

Farm

Cinco C Farm

Dakota Ridge Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Northern Lights Farming Co.

Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas

Happy Creek Farm



Class # Halter Classes
17 Suri Wool Adult Female

Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
206 ME Amber 7/10/20 ME Llama Farm
104 BC Cinnamon Toast 6/17/18 Buffalo Creek Llamas

Grand Champ and Reserve Suri Female

Grand
Reserve
Class # Halter Classes
18 Suri Wool Juvenile Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
196 IUA Navigator"s Olaf 10/11/22 Two Brother's Llamas
Class # Halter Classes
19 Suri Wool Yrlng Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
156 Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes 5/31/22 Fieldstone
129 Chez Mon Us Rewind Jayden 5/30/22 Chez Mon Us Llamas
106 BC Nutmeg 9/10/22 Buffalo Creek Llamas
189 Llamatier Oberon 10/12/21 WoodsEdge Farm
Class # Halter Classes
20 Suri Wool Two Year Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
157 Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola 5/14/21 Fieldstone
190 LoMaymo's Challenger 6/17/21 Maverick Farms
225 MSF Top Notch 6/2/21  Scottish Stream Farm
Class # Halter Classes
21 Suri Wool Adult Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
224 MSF Southern Gentleman 5/7/19 Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
139 Dainan of Dakota Ridge 6/15/16 Clover Brooke Farm
241 Scorcher's Some Like It Hot 9/19/19 Buffalo Creek Llamas

183 LIYF Adventure of a Noble Bachelor 10/7/18 LongIsland Yarn & Farm



Grand Champ and Reserve Suri Male

Grand

Reserve

Place

Place

Grand Champ and Reserve Working Nonbreeder

Grand

Reserve

Class #
22

Exhibitor #
229
138
113
222

Class #
23
Exhibitor #
234
211
162
159
191
205
195
247
194
198
232
257
177
103

Halter Classes
Young Working Non-Breeder
Animal Name
Oryon of Dakota Ridge
CVL Retro Revival
BHLF Edward John Hiller
MSF Macchiato

Halter Classes
Adult Working Non-Breeder
Animal Name
Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge
ME Snicker Doodle
Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver
FSN Duncan Hinz
LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great
ME Ace of Spades
LUA Happy's Amore
SPCL Sterling Tribute
LUA Happy Ever After
LUA Showstopper Jr
Players Prym Tyme
Sydney of Dakota Ridge
JNK Sulu's Legado
BC Blackjack Lemuel

DOB Farm
5/10/21 Kaufmann
5/7/20 LongIsland Yarn & Farm

9/3/20
5/16/20

Buck Hollow Llamas

Scottish Stream Farm

DOB Farm
10/5/16
4/27/13
7/8/14
5/20/10
9/25/15
7/30/11
5/1/19
6/7/18
9/15/18
9/27/19 Two Brother's Llamas

10/19/14 Warm B Acres

9/28/17
8/25/17
5/11/03 Buffalo Creek Llamas

Clover Brooke Farm
Wright's Homestead
Clover Brooke Farm
Fieldstone

Aponi Fields

Caleb Ridge Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas

Two Brother's Llamas

Clover Brooke Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock




Class # Halter Classes
24 Young Fleece Non-Breeder
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
212 MHFF Coulter 5/1/21  Hannon Family Farm
197 Lua Sebastian’s Nova 9/8/21  Corliss
Class # Halter Classes
25 Adult Fleece Non-Breeder
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
147 Desmond of Dakota Ridge 11/16/18 Aponi Fields
136 CTF Renegades Outlaw 5/15/17 Caleb Ridge Farm
192 LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON 9/26/14 Oak Hollow Livestock
264 WH October Storm 10/26/16 Wright's Homestead
246 Solid Rock's Sir Arthur 5/26/14 LonglIsland Yarn & Farm
Grand Champ and Reserve Fleece Nonbreeder
Grand
Reserve
Class # Halter Classes
26 Non-Breeder Llama of Distinction
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
159 FSN Duncan Hinz 6/20/10 Fieldstone
103 BC Blackjack Lemuel 5/11/03 Buffalo Creek Llamas
Best In Show Nonbreeder
Class # Halter Classes
40 Classic/Light Wool Juv Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
145 DBLS Stella's Bella 3/17/23 Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
216 Millview Colossus Stella Artois 10/1/22 Millview
Class # Halter Classes
41 Classic/Light Wool Yrlg Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
262 WBA Touch of Sprinkles 6/6/22  Warm B Acres
251 Summer Hill Juniper 7/2/22  Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
259 WBA Braided and Freed 5/25/22 Warm B Acres



Class # Halter Classes
42 Classic/Light Wool Two Year Female

Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm

124 BC Hallelujah Gabby 8/16/21 Bull Run Farm
Class # Halter Classes

43 Classic/Light Wool Adult Female

Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
171 Hemstreet's Parinacota 5/25/06  Bull Run Farm
267 WRTL Stella McCartney 5/25/20 Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
202 Magic's Surprise 5/25/13 Ridge and Valley Farm
110 BC Steuben's Stormy Skye 8/23/18 Two Brother's Llamas
170 Hemstreet's Huila 8/26/10 Fisher
146 Deer Meadows Robin 3/11/08 chi-Llama-Moo Farm
109 BC Steuben's Star Rising 8/9/08  Buffalo Creek Llamas

Grand Champ and Reserve Classic/Light Wool Female

Grand
Reserve
Class # Halter Classes
44 Medium Wool Juvenile Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
115 BHLF Ellie Mae 10/11/22 Buck Hollow Llamas
117 BHLF Esmeralda 10/24/22 Buck Hollow Llamas
236 RCF Dixie Chick 10/24/22 Shoff Farms
253 Summer Hill's Cameo 10/19/22 Summer Hill Farm
244 Sijama Toby Rhae 2/23/23 Northern Lights Farming Co.
Class # Halter Classes
45 Medium Wool Yring Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
252 Summer Hill Shelby 7/15/22 Cherrielane Farm
119 BHLF Miss Liberty 7/4/22  Buck Hollow Llamas
150 Ekkeeria 5/2/22  Shoff Farms
261 WBA Panda Paws 5/21/22 Warm B Acres
114 BHLF Elizabeth 5/22/22 Dark Knight Flower Farm
258 The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge 6/29/22 Dark Knight Flower Farm
201 Luisa Eclpise 10/2/21 Parzch

268 Wunsapana's Chatelaine 5/29/22 Summer Hill Farm



128 Chez Mon Us Rewind Holly 10/3/21 Chez Mon Us Llamas

275 Sijama Dancing Starr 07/21/22 Northern Lights Farming Co.
270 Wunsapana's Battle of Beruna 4/12/22 Wunsapana Farm
151 Ellie May Nixon 5/12/22 Northern Lights Farming Co.
Class # Halter Classes
46 Medium Wool Two Year Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
144 DBLS Star Spangled Banner 6/17/21 Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
238 RGA Mach’s Yarrow 7/1/21  Caleb Ridge Farm
154 Essence of Summer Hill 9/29/21 Summer Hill Farm
227 Nala of Summer Hill 5/20/21 Wunsapana Farm
Class # Halter Classes
47 Medium Wool Adult Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
141 Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye 6/10/20 Caleb Ridge Farm
108 BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse 8/21/17 Two Brother's Llamas
219 MPFF Clarice 8/6/20 Hannon Family Farm
118 BHLF Full Eclipse 7/29/17 Parzch
209 ME Silver Legacy BE43 7/16/19 ME Llama Farm
210 ME Smokin' Image 9/1/20  ME Llama Farm
125 Caru Calista 6/6/17  Wright's Homestead

Grand Champ and Reserve Medium Wool Female

Grand
Reserve
Class # Halter Classes
48 Heavy Wool Juvenile Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
265 WoodEdge Lillion 10/25/22 WoodsEdge Farm
Class # Halter Classes
49 Heavy Wool Yrlng Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
135 Cross My Heart NF 9/24/22 shoff Farms
165 Hard Rock's Ashtabula 7/16/22 Dakota Ridge Farm

266 WoodsEdge Twist Du Valon 4/14/22 WoodsEdge Farm



Class #

Halter Classes

50 Heavy Wool Two Year Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
250 Summer Hill Jetta 5/26/21 Summer Hill Farm
126 Chez Mon Us Johnathan Annibell 4/18/21 Chez Mon Us Llamas
Class # Halter Classes
51 Heavy Wool Adult Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
137 CVL Black Cavier 11/25/18 Warm B Acres
Grand Champ and Reserve HeavyWool Female
Grand
Reserve
Class # Halter Classes
52 Female Llama of Distinction
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
171 Hemstreet's Parinacota 5/25/06 Bull Run Farm
170 Hemstreet's Huila 8/26/10 Fisher
146 Deer Meadows Robin 3/11/08 Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
109 BC Steuben's Star Rising 8/9/08  Buffalo Creek Llamas
Class # Halter Classes
53 Best Bred & Owned Female
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
266 WoodsEdge Twist Du Valon 4/14/22 Wright's Homestead
145 DBLS Stella's Bella 3/17/23 Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
119 BHLF Miss Liberty 7/4/22  Buck Hollow Llamas
261 WBA Panda Paws 5/21/22 Warm B Acres
248 Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge 9/2/22  Dakota Ridge Farm
206 ME Amber 7/10/20 ME Llama Farm
209 ME Silver Legacy BE43 7/16/19 ME Llama Farm
216 Millview Colossus Stella Artois 10/1/22  Millview
250 Summer Hill Jetta 5/26/21 Summer Hill Farm
128 Chez Mon Us Rewind Holly 10/3/21 Chez Mon Us Llamas
104 BC Cinnamon Toast 6/17/18 Buffalo Creek Llamas
270 Wunsapana's Battle of Beruna 4/12/22 Wunsapana Farm
266 WoodsEdge Twist Du Valon 4/14/22 WoodsEdge Farm



Best In Show Female

MALE
Class # Halter Classes
54 Classic/Light Wool Juv Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
134 CLM Cocoa Puff 10/13/22 cChi-Llama-Moo Farm
Class # Halter Classes
55 Classic/Light Wool Yrlng Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
123 Bull Run Farm Moonie 6/13/22 Bull Run Farm
235 PVLL Valor 12/7/21 Ridge and Valley Farm
184 LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel 5/13/22 Longlsland Yarn & Farm
221 MSF Galaxy 9/13/22 Scottish Stream Farm
Class # Halter Classes
56 Classic/Light Wool 2 Yr Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
178 Jordan's McKee 6/7/21  Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
179 KRS V V Master Kuzco 4/12/21 Ridge and Valley Farm
Class # Halter Classes
57 Classic/Light Wool Adult Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
203 MCFL Colossus 5/21/08 Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
105 BC JJ's Hallelujah 6/9/11 Buffalo Creek Llamas
Grand Champ and Reserve Classic/Light Wool Male
Grand
Reserve
Class # Halter Classes
58 Medium Wool Juvenile Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
127 Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson 10/16/22 Chez Mon Us Llamas
131 Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai 10/21/22 Chez Mon Us Llamas
243 Sijama Astraios Boreas 2/15/23  Northern Lights Farming Co.



Place

Place

Place

Grand Champ and Reserve Medium Wool Male

Grand

Reserve

Class #
59
Exhibitor #

218
142
208
181
169
186
271
272
230

Class #
60

Exhibitor #
228
168
164
148
237

Class #
61

Exhibitor #
193
242
260
143
185
220
182

Halter Classes
Medium Wool Yring Male
Animal Name

MMF Luna Essence

Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun
ME Ptah

Legend of Summer Hill

Hemlock Hills Take a Chance
LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze
Wunsapana's Miraz

Wunsapana's The Dreamer

OTF Almighty's Lincoln

Halter Classes
Medium Wool Two Year Male
Animal Name
Ollendick Farms Skylar
Hard Rock's Traitorous Heart
Happy creeks teddy
DSLR Hogan
RCF Lone Eagle

Halter Classes
Medium Wool Adult Male
Animal Name
LUA Bravado's Spiritt
SF Chip N Dale
WBA Excess Dot Sir Q tip
Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight
LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater
MSF Angus
LILCO Evanesco

DOB
9/11/22
9/29/22
8/10/22
6/20/22
6/6/22
7/18/22
6/25/22
6/29/22
8/25/22

DOB
7/5/21
6/28/21
10/16/20
9/27/21
1/9/21

DOB
5/7/17
7/9/20
9/15/19
6/15/20
9/18/19
10/21/16
7/8/15

Farm

Misty Meadows

Dakota Ridge Farm

ME Llama Farm
Summer Hill Farm

Buck Hollow Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Wunsapana Farm

Kaufmann

Farm

Fieldstone

Dakota Ridge Farm
Happy Creek Farm
Millview

Northern Lights Farming Co.

Farm

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Shoff Farms

Warm B Acres

Dark Knight Flower Farm
Millview

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Long Island Yarn & Farm




Class #
62

Place Exhibitor #

Class #
63
Place Exhibitor #
101
239
188
263

Class #
64

Place Exhibitor #
255
116

Class #
65
Place Exhibitor #
149
199
160
254
187

Grand Champ and Reserve Heavy Wool Male

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Juvi Male
Animal Name

None Entered

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Yrlng Male
Animal Name

4L&M Sandstone's Huntley
Riezen

LIYF's The Fires of Fate
WBA Walkin After Midnight

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Two Year Male
Animal Name
SWLC Anson
BHLF Elvis

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Adult Male
Animal Name

DSLR Joseys Renegade

LUA Showstopper's Silhouette
Gunnar the Kat of Dakota Ridge
Summer Hill's Equinox

LIYF's Playing with Fire

DOB Farm

DOB Farm
10/21/21 Misty Meadows
6/9/22  Shoff Farms

8/6/22  Longlsland Yarn & Farm

6/13/22 Warm B Acres

DOB Farm
11/15/20 Chez Mon Us Llamas
4/24/21 Scottish Stream Farm

DOB Farm
10/23/18 Warm B Acres
9/22/19 Dakota Ridge Farm
11/8/18 Maverick Farms
9/22/20 Summer Hill Farm

9/21/18 LongIsland Yarn & Farm

Grand
Reserve
Class # Halter Classes
66 Male Llama of Distinction
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
203 MCFL Colossus 5/21/08 cChi-Llama-Moo Farm



Class # Halter Classes
67 Best Bred & Owned Male
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
113 BHLF Edward John Hiller 9/3/20 Buck Hollow Llamas
156 Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes 5/31/22 Fieldstone
260 WBA Excess Dot Sir Q tip 9/15/19 Warm B Acres
142 Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun 9/29/22 Dakota Ridge Farm
134 CLM Cocoa Puff 10/13/22 chi-Llama-Moo Farm
208 ME Ptah 8/10/22 ME Llama Farm
254 Summer Hill's Equinox 9/22/20 Summer Hill Farm
127 Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson 10/16/22 Chez Mon Us Llamas
106 BC Nutmeg 9/10/22 Buffalo Creek Llamas
188 LIYF's The Fires of Fate 8/6/22  Longlsland Yarn & Farm
271 Wunsapana's Miraz 6/25/22 Wunsapana Farm
272 Wunsapana's The Dreamer 6/29/22 Wunsapana Farm
218 MMF Luna Essence 9/11/2022 Misty Meadows
Best In Show Male
Group Classes
Class # Halter Classes
68 Get-of-Sire
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
113 BHLF Edward John Hiller 9/3/20  Buck Hollow Llamas
115 BHLF Ellie Mae 10/11/22 Buck Hollow Llamas
117 BHLF Esmeralda 10/24/22 Buck Hollow Llamas
200 LUA Splashes Of Happy 8/27/16 Fieldstone
240 Sapaveco's Rewind & Repeat 1/2/15 Chez Mon Us Llamas
269 Wunsapana's Aslan 6/1/12  Wunsapana Farm
249 Star Braided Excess 9/5/09 Warm B Acres
245 Sijama Zebulon 4/22/18 WoodsEdge Farm
Class # Halter Classes
69 Produce of Dam
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name DOB Farm
158 Fieldstone Sunkatcher 9/14/14 Fieldstone
226 My Dakota Legacykat of Dakota Ridge 4/5/14  Dakota Ridge Farm
207 ME India's Legacy BE43 5/5/13  ME Llama Farm
132 Chez Mon Us Wheeler Magnolia 7/28/17 Chez Mon Us Llamas
180 LAMS Dottie West 7/26/16 Warm B Acres



Class #
38

Place Exhibitor #
212
108

Class #
39
Place Exhibitor #

139
224
214

Class #
27
Place Exhibitor #
202
172
103
105
109
187
246

Class #
29
Place Exhibitor #
108
215
170
174
175
139

Halter Classes
Llama Lead Line Youth (<18)
Animal Name
MHFF Coulter
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse

Halter Classes
Llama Lead Line Adult (19+)
Animal Name
Dainan of Dakota Ridge
MSF Southern Gentleman
MHFF Coulter

Performance Classes

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Advanced
Animal Name
Magic's Surprise
Hemstreet's Urcunina
BC Blackjack Lemuel
BC JJ's Hallelujah
BC Steuben's Star Rising
LIYF's Playing with Fire
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Sr Youth (15-19)
Animal Name
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse
Millview Collussus Jack Daniels
Hemstreet's Huila
Infinity's Hey Cherokee
Infinity's Pocahontas
Dainan of Dakota Ridge

Farm
Hannon Family Farm

Two Brother's Llamas

Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch

Hannon Family Farm

Farm

Ridge and Valley Farm
McDonald

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Exhibitor

Diego Camacho
Emma Smith
Evelyn Fisher
Hannah Young
Helaina Wright
Kathryn Tibbetts



Place

Place

Class #
30
Exhibitor #
278
213
231
257
182
208

Class #
28

Exhibitor #
149
234
211
123
124
171
264
144
145
178
193
162
113
156
157
159
228
147
191
179
235
136
141
155
110
195
247
194
198

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Int Youth (12-14)
Animal Name
Wunsapana's Miraz
MHFF Coulter
Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer
Sydney of Dakota Ridge
LILCO Evanesco
ME Ptah

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Novice
Animal Name

DSLR Joseys Renegade

Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge
ME Snicker Doodle

Bull Run Farm Moonie

BC Hallelujah Gabby
Hemstreet's Parinacota

WH October Storm

DBL8 Star Spangled Banner
DBLS8 Stella's Bella

Jordan's McKee

LUA Bravado's Spiritt

Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver

BHLF Edward John Hiller
Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes
Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola
FSN Duncan Hinz

Ollendick Farms Skylar
Desmond of Dakota Ridge

LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great
KRS V V Master Kuzco

PVLL Valor

CTF Renegades Outlaw

Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
BC Steuben's Stormy Skye

LUA Happy's Amore

SPCL Sterling Tribute

LUA Happy Ever After

LUA Showstopper Jr

Exhibitor

Emma Hunt
Benjamin Hannon
Dylan Shaver
Jonathan Schreiber
Kaitlyn Eckles
Natalaee Pulaski

Farm

Warm B Acres

Clover Brooke Farm
Wright's Homestead
Bull Run Farm

Bull Run Farm

Bull Run Farm
Wright's Homestead
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Clover Brooke Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Fieldstone

Fieldstone

Fieldstone

Fieldstone

Aponi Fields

Aponi Fields

Ridge and Valley Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm

Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas

Two Brother's Llamas



232
114
143
258
219
140
273
272
196
118
201
142
165
168
199
248
176
197
230
146
203
134
148
185
173
125
255
177
192
104
106
107
220
241
244
138
183
184
186
188
116
225
263

Players Prym Tyme

BHLF Elizabeth

Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight
The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge
MPFF Clarice

Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet
Wylie Coyote Kat

Wunsapana's The Dreamer

IUA Navigator"s Olaf

BHLF Full Eclipse

Luisa Eclipse

Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun
Hard Rock's Ashtabula

Hard Rock's Traitorous Heart

LUA Showstopper's Silhouette
Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge
Infinity's Powwow

Lua Sebastian’s Nova

OTF Almighty's Lincoln

Deer Meadows Robin

MCFL Colossus

CLM Cocoa Puff

DSLR Hogan

LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater

IAR Lakota Spots

Caru Calista

SWLC Anson

JNK SULU'S LEGADO

LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON
BC Cinnamon Toast

BC Nutmeg

BC Ruby Obsession

MSF Angus

Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
Sijama Toby Rhae

CVL Retro Revival

LIYF Adventure of a Noble Bachelor
LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel

LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze

LIYF's The Fires of Fate

BHLF Elvis

MSF Top Notch

WBA Walkin After Midnight

Warm B Acres

Dark Knight Flower Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Hannon Family Farm
Cinco C Farm

Cinco C Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Parzch

Parzch

Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Infinity Acres

Corliss

Kaufmann
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Millview

Millview

Infinity Acres
Wright's Homestead
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Oak Hollow Livestock
Oak Hollow Livestock
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Northern Lights Farming Co.

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Scottish Stream Farm

Scottish Stream Farm

Warm B Acres



Place

Place

Place

Place

279
280

Class #
31
Exhibitor #
212
229
137

Class #
70
Exhibitor #
202
172
103
105
109
187
246

Class #
72
Exhibitor #
108
215
170
174
175
139

Class #
73
Exhibitor #
278
231
257
182
208

Teddy
Bear

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Jr Youth (7-11)
Animal Name
MHFF Coulter
Oryon of Dakota Ridge
CVL Black Cavier

PR/Companion
PR/Companion Advanced
Animal Name
Magic's Surprise
Hemstreet's Urcunina
BC Blackjack Lemuel
BC JJ's Hallelujah
BC Steuben's Star Rising
LIYF's Playing with Fire
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur

PR/Companion

PR/Companion Sr Youth (15-19)

Animal Name

BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse
Millview Collussus Jack Daniels
Hemstreet's Huila

Infinity's Hey Cherokee
Infinity's Pocahontas

Dainan of Dakota Ridge

PR/Companion

PR/Companion Int Youth (12-14)

Animal Name
Wunsapana's Miraz
Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer
Sydney of Dakota Ridge
LILCO Evanesco

ME Ptah

Clover Brooke Farm

Clover Brooke Farm

Exhibitor
Hannon Family Farm
Kaufmann

Warm B Acres

Farm

Ridge and Valley Farm
McDonald

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Exhibitor

Diego Camacho
Emma Smith
Evelyn Fisher
Hannah Young
Helaina Wright
Kathryn Tibbetts

Exhibitor

Emma Hunt

Dylan Shaver
Jonathan Schreiber
Kaitlyn Eckles
Natalaee Pulaski



Place

Class #
71
Exhibitor #
149
234
123
124
171
144
145
178
193
162
101
218
113
117
156
157
159
228
147
191
179
235
242
136
141
155
205
238
110
195
247
194
198
232
114
143
258
219
264
140

PR/Companion
PR/Companion Novice
Animal Name
DSLR Joseys Renegade
Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge
Bull Run Farm Moonie
BC Hallelujah Gabby
Hemstreet's Parinacota
DBLS8 Star Spangled Banner
DBLS Stella's Bella
Jordan's McKee
LUA Bravado's Spiritt
Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver
4L&M Sandstone's Huntley
MMF Luna Essence
BHLF Edward John Hiller
BHLF Esmeralda
Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes
Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola
FSN Duncan Hinz
Ollendick Farms Skylar
Desmond of Dakota Ridge
LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great
KRS V'V Master Kuzco
PVLL Valor
SF Chip N Dale
CTF Renegades Outlaw
Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
ME Ace of Spades
RGA Mach’s Yarrow
BC Steuben's Stormy Skye
LUA Happy's Amore
SPCL Sterling Tribute
LUA Happy Ever After
LUA Showstopper Jr
Players Prym Tyme
BHLF Elizabeth

Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight

The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge
MPFF Clarice
WH October Storm

Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet

Farm

Warm B Acres

Clover Brooke Farm
Bull Run Farm

Bull Run Farm

Bull Run Farm

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Clover Brooke Farm
Misty Meadows

Misty Meadows

Buck Hollow Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas
Fieldstone

Fieldstone

Fieldstone

Fieldstone

Aponi Fields

Aponi Fields

Ridge and Valley Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Shoff Farms

Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm

Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Warm B Acres

Dark Knight Flower Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Hannon Family Farm
Wright's Homestead

Cinco C Farm



273
272
196
118
201
142
165
168
199
248
176
197
164
230
134
146
203
251
148
185
216
173
125
154
268
127
129
131
255
177
192
211
104
106
107
220
241
244
138
183
184
186
188

Wylie Coyote Kat
Wunsapana's The Dreamer
IUA Navigator"s Olaf

BHLF Full Eclipse

Luisa Eclipse

Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun
Hard Rock's Ashtabula

Hard Rock's Traitorous Heart
LUA Showstopper's Silhouette
Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge
Infinity's Powwow

Lua Sebastian’s Nova

Happy creeks teddy

OTF Almighty's Lincoln

CLM Cocoa Puff

Deer Meadows Robin

MCFL Colossus

Summer Hill Juniper

DSLR Hogan

LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater
Millview Colossus Stella Artois
IAR Lakota Spots

Caru Calista

Essence of Summer Hill
Wunsapana's Chatelaine
Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson
Chez Mon Us Rewind Jayden
Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai
SWLC Anson

JNK SULU'S LEGADO

LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON
ME Snicker Doodle

BC Cinnamon Toast

BC Nutmeg

BC Ruby Obsession

MSF Angus

Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
Sijama Toby Rhae

CVL Retro Revival

LIYF Adventure of a Noble Bachelor
LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel

LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze
LIYF's The Fires of Fate

Cinco C Farm
Wunsapana Farm

Two Brother's Llamas
Parzch

Parzch

Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Infinity Acres

Corliss

Happy Creek Farm
Kaufmann
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Millview

Millview

Millview

Infinity Acres

Wright's Homestead
Summer Hill Farm
Summer Hill Farm

Chez Mon Us Llamas
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Oak Hollow Livestock
Oak Hollow Livestock
Wright's Homestead
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Northern Lights Farming Co.
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm



Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

116
221
225
263

Class #
74
Exhibitor #
229
137

Class #
75
Exhibitor #
211

Class #
76
Exhibitor #
202
172
103
105
109
187
246

Class #
78
Exhibitor #
108
215
170
174
175
139

Class #
79
Exhibitor #
278
213
231

BHLF Elvis

MSF Galaxy

MSF Top Notch

WBA Walkin After Midnight

PR/Companion

PR/Companion Jr Youth (7-11)

Animal Name
Oryon of Dakota Ridge
CVL Black Cavier

PR/Companion
PR/Companion Sub-Jr (3-7)
Animal Name
ME Snicker Doodle

Obstacle
Obstacle Advanced
Animal Name
Magic's Surprise
Hemstreet's Urcunina
BC Blackjack Lemuel
BC JJ's Hallelujah
BC Steuben's Star Rising
LIYF's Playing with Fire
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur

Obstacle
Obstacle Sr Youth (15-19)
Animal Name
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse
Millview Collussus Jack Daniels
Hemstreet's Huila
Infinity's Hey Cherokee
Infinity's Pocahontas
Dainan of Dakota Ridge

Obstacle
Obstacle Int Youth (12-14)
Animal Name
Wunsapana's Miraz
MHFF Coulter
Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer

Scottish Stream Farm
Scottish Stream Farm
Scottish Stream Farm

Warm B Acres

Exhibitor
Emma Kaufmann
Grace Batt

Exhibitor
Adeline Wright

Farm

Ridge and Valley Farm
McDonald

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Exhibitor

Diego Camacho
Emma Smith
Evelyn Fisher
Hannah Young
Helaina Wright
Kathryn Tibbetts

Exhibitor

Emma Hunt
Benjamin Hannon
Dylan Shaver



Place

257
182
208

Class #
77
Exhibitor #
149
234
123
124
171
211
264
144
145
178
193
252
162
101
218
113
115

156
157

159
228
147
191
179
235
242
136
141
155
205
238
110
195
247
194
198

Sydney of Dakota Ridge
LILCO Evanesco
ME Ptah

Obstacle
Obstacle Novice
Animal Name
DSLR Joseys Renegade
Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge
Bull Run Farm Moonie
BC Hallelujah Gabby
Hemstreet's Parinacota
ME Snicker Doodle
WH October Storm
DBL8 Star Spangled Banner
DBL8 Stella's Bella
Jordan's McKee
LUA Bravado's Spiritt
Summer Hill Shelby
Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver
4L&M Sandstone's Huntley
MMF Luna Essence
BHLF Edward John Hiller
BHLF Ellie Mae

Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes
Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola

FSN Duncan Hinz

Ollendick Farms Skylar

Desmond of Dakota Ridge

LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great
KRS V V Master Kuzco

PVLL Valor

SF Chip N Dale

CTF Renegades Outlaw

Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
ME Ace of Spades

RGA Mach’s Yarrow

BC Steuben's Stormy Skye

LUA Happy's Amore

SPCL Sterling Tribute

LUA Happy Ever After

LUA Showstopper Jr

Jonathan Schreiber
Kaitlyn Eckles
Natalaee Pulaski

Farm

Warm B Acres

Clover Brooke Farm
Bull Run Farm

Bull Run Farm

Bull Run Farm
Wright's Homestead
Wright's Homestead
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Cherrielane Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Misty Meadows

Misty Meadows

Buck Hollow Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas

Fieldstone
Fieldstone

Fieldstone

Fieldstone

Aponi Fields

Aponi Fields

Ridge and Valley Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Shoff Farms

Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas

Two Brother's Llamas



232
114
143
258
219
140
273
272
196
118
201
142
165
168
199
248
176
197
164
230
134
146
203
251
185
148
216
173
125
154
268
127
129
131
255
177
192
104
106
107
220
241
244

Players Prym Tyme

BHLF Elizabeth

Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight
The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge
MPFF Clarice

Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet
Wylie Coyote Kat

Wunsapana's The Dreamer

IUA Navigator"s Olaf

BHLF Full Eclipse

Luisa Eclipse

Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun
Hard Rock's Ashtabula

Hard Rock's Traitorous Heart

LUA Showstopper's Silhouette
Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge
Infinity's Powwow

Lua Sebastian’s Nova

Happy creeks teddy

OTF Almighty's Lincoln

CLM Cocoa Puff

Deer Meadows Robin

MCFL Colossus

Summer Hill Juniper

LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater

DSLR Hogan

Millview Colossus Stella Artois
IAR Lakota Spots

Caru Calista

Essence of Summer Hill
Wunsapana"s Chatelaine

Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson

Chez Mon Us Rewind Jayden
Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai
SWLC Anson

JNK SULU'S LEGADO

LUA BRAVADO'S HARVEST MOON
BC Cinnamon Toast

BC Nutmeg

BC Ruby Obsession

MSF Angus

Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
Sijama Toby Rhae

Warm B Acres

Dark Knight Flower Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Hannon Family Farm
Cinco C Farm

Cinco C Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Parzch

Parzch

Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Infinity Acres

Corliss

Happy Creek Farm
Kaufmann
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Millview

Millview

Millview

Infinity Acres
Wright's Homestead
Summer Hill Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Oak Hollow Livestock
Oak Hollow Livestock
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Northern Lights Farming Co.



Place

Place

Place

Place

138
183
184
186
188
116
221
225
263

Class #
8o
Exhibitor #
212
229
137

Class #
81
Exhibitor #
211

Class #
36
Exhibitor #
108
278
137
174
257
182
139

Class #
37
Exhibitor #
267
147
191
242
258
219
272

CVL Retro Revival

LIYF Adventure of a Noble Bachelor

LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel

LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze
LIYF's The Fires of Fate
BHLF Elvis

MSF Galaxy

MSF Top Notch

WBA Walkin After Midnight

Obstacle
Obstacle Jr Youth (7-11)
Animal Name
MHFF Coulter
Oryon of Dakota Ridge
CVL Black Cavier

Obstacle
Obstacle Sub-Jr (3-7)
Animal Name
ME Snicker Doodle

Costume
Youth Costume Class
Animal Name
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse
Wunsapana's Miraz
CVL Black Cavier
Infinity's Hey Cherokee
Sydney of Dakota Ridge
LILCO Evanesco
Dainan of Dakota Ridge

Costume
Adult Costume Class
Animal Name
WRTL Stella McCartney
Desmond of Dakota Ridge

LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great

SF Chip N Dale

The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge

MPFF Clarice
Wunsapana's The Dreamer

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Scottish Stream Farm
Scottish Stream Farm
Scottish Stream Farm

Warm B Acres

Exhibitor
Charlotte Hannon
Emma Kaufmann
Grace Batt

Exhibitor
Adeline Wright

Exhibitor

Diego Camacho
Emma Hunt

Grace Batt

Hannah Young
Jonathan Schreiber
Kaitlyn Eckles
Kathryn Tibbetts

Farm

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Aponi Fields

Aponi Fields

Shoff Farms

Dark Knight Flower Farm
Hannon Family Farm

Wunsapana Farm



Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

176
173

Class #
82
Exhibitor #
147
185
105

Class #
84
Exhibitor #
149
193
272
196
176
146
173
241
188

Class #
85
Exhibitor #
103
105

Class #
86
Exhibitor #
278
215
170
174
175
182

Class #
83
Exhibitor #
213

Infinity's Powwow
IAR Lakota Spots

Ground Driving
Ground Driving
Animal Name
Desmond of Dakota Ridge
LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater
BC JJ's Hallelujah

Jackpot Obstacle
Jackpot Obstacle Apprentice
Animal Name
DSLR Joseys Renegade
LUA Bravado's Spiritt
Wunsapana's The Dreamer
IUA Navigator"s Olaf
Infinity's Powwow
Deer Meadows Robin
IAR Lakota Spots
Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
LIYF's The Fires of Fate

Jackpot Obstacle
Jackpot Obstacle Master
Animal Name
BC Blackjack Lemuel
BC JJ's Hallelujah

Jackpot Obstacle
Jackpot Obstacle Young
Animal Name
Wunsapana's Miraz
Millview Collussus Jack Daniels
Hemstreet's Huila
Infinity's Hey Cherokee
Infinity's Pocahontas
LILCO Evanesco

Youth Showcase
Youth Showcase
Animal Name
MHFF Coulter

Infinity Acres

Infinity Acres

Farm
Aponi Fields
Millview

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm

Warm B Acres

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
Wunsapana Farm

Two Brother's Llamas
Infinity Acres
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Infinity Acres

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm
Wunspana Farm
Smith

Fisher

Infinity Acres
Infinity Acres

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Exhibitor
Benjamin Hannon



212 MHFF Coulter Charlotte Hannon

198 LUA Showstopper Jr Diego Camacho
229 Oryon of Dakota Ridge Emma Kaufmann
170 Hemstreet's Huila Evelyn Fisher
182 LILCO Evanesco Kaitlyn Eckles

PERFORMANCE CHAMPIONS!

Junior Youth Performance Champion & Reserve
Grand

Reserve

Intermediate Youth Performance Champion & Reserve
Grand

Reserve

Senior Youth Performance Champion & Reserve
Grand

Reserve

Novice Performance Champion & Reserve
Grand

Reserve

Advanced Performance Champion & Reserve
Grand

Reserve




Exhibitors

Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered

Danielle Carey
ph: 585-766-5859

Aponi Fields Llamas
314 Louden Road #80
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866
147 Desmond of Dakota Ridge
191 LUA Bravado's Andrew The Great

email: Dncarey1226@gmail.com

Danielle Carey 1,25,28,37,71,77, 82

Danielle Carey

Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Buck Hollow Llamas Carol Reigh
409 Buck Hollow Road email: carol@buckhollowllamas.com ph: 610-823-3988
Birdsboro, PA 19508 112 BHLF Darrell Dean Carol Reigh 2
113 BHLF Edward John Hiller Carol Reigh 5,22,28,67,68,7,77
115 BHLF Ellie Mae Carol Reigh 3,44,68,77
117 BHLF Esmeralda Carol Reigh 2,44,68,71
119  BHLF Miss Liberty Carol Reigh 1, 45,53
120 BHLF Morning Fog Carol Reigh 2
121 BHLF Noel Carol Reigh 4
256  SWLC Pewter Pan Carol Reigh 4
169 Hemlock Hills Take a Chance Sue Shoop 3,59
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Buffalo Creek Llamas Scott Dyke
360 Park Road email: bcllamas@gmail.com ph: 585-457-4088
Arcade, NY 14009
102 BC Angus Too Scott Dyke 3,3
103 BC Blackjack Lemuel Scott Dyke 23,26, 27,70, 76, 85
104 BC Cinnamon Toast Scott Dyke 17,28,53,71,77
105 BC JJ's Hallelujah Scott Dyke 27,57,70, 76, 82, 85
106 BC Nutmeg Scott Dyke 4,19, 28,67,71,77
107  BC Ruby Obsession Scott Dyke 15, 28,7,77
109 BC Steuben's Star Rising Scott Dyke 27,43,52,70,76
220 MSF Angus Scott Dyke 28,61,72,77
241 Scorcher's Some Like It Hot Scott Dyke 4,4,21,28,71,77, 84
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Bull Run Farm Barbara Ferris
8828 Jennigs Road email: llamamom2@msn.com ph: 716-992-3932
Eden, NY 14057
122 Bull Run Farm Buddy Barbara Ferris 3
123 Bull Run Farm Moonie Barbara Ferris 3,55,28,71,77
124  BCHallelujah Gabby Barbara Ferris 28,43,71,77
171 Hemstreet's Parinacota Barbara Ferris 28,43,52,71,77



Farm

Exhbtr #

Animal Name

Handler

Classes Entered

Caleb Ridge Farm
236 Mansion Rd 142
Dunbarton, NH 03046

email: Marcoudeb@gmail.com

Debra Marcou
ph 603-774-5508

136 CTF Renegades Outlaw Debra Marcou 6, 25,28,71,77
141 Dakota Ridge Nav’s Celestial Skye Debra Marcou 3,28,47,71,77
155 Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly Debra Marcou 4,6,16,28,71,77, 88, 89
205 ME Ace of Spades Debra Marcou 23,71,77
238 RGA Mach’s Yarrow Debra Marcou 1,46,71,77, 88
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Cherrielane Farm Brigitte Alger
8854 City Rd 142 email: brigitteemt@yahoo.com ph: 607-239-0454
Interlaken, NY 14847
252 Summer Hill Shelby Brigitte Alger 45,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Chez Mon Us Llamas Roxann Pilbin
PO Box 112 email: roy4119@att.net ph: 860-309-0036
Norfolk, CT 06058
126 Chez Mon Us Johnathan Annibell Roxann Pilbin 1,50
127 Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson Roxann Pilbin 2,58,67,7,77
128 Chez Mon Us Rewind Holly Roxann Pilbin 45, 53
129 Chez Mon Us Rewind Jayden Roxann Pilbin 4,19,71,77
130  Chez Mon Us Rewind Maggie Roxann Pilbin 16
131 Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai Roxann Pilbin 58,71, 77
132  Chez Mon Us Wheeler Magnolia Roxann Pilbin 69
166  Hard Rock's Last of The Renegades Roxann Pilbin 4
167 Hard Rock's Tracks Hanna Roxann Pilbin 4,15
240  Sapaveco's Rewind & Repeat Roxann Pilbin 68
255 SWLC Anson Roxann Pilbin 28,64,71,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm Marcia Dunham
6027 Robinson Road email: chillamamoo@aol.com ph: 716-625-8440
Lockport, NY 14094
134  CLM Cocoa Puff Marcia Dunham 1,28,54,67,71,77
146  Deer Meadows Robin Marcia Dunham 28,43,52,71,77, 84
203 MCFL Colossus Marcia Dunham 28,57, 66,71, 77
251 Summer Hill Juniper Marcia Dunham 41,7,77



Farm

Exhbtr #

Animal Name

Handler

Classes Entered

Cinco C Farm
1183 Laurel Lane
Ballston Spa, NY 12020

email: jjccarm57@gmail.com

Jeffrey J. Carminati, Sr.
ph: 518-885-7617

140 Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet Jeffrey J. Carminati, Sr. 15, 28,71, 77
273 Wylie Coyote Kat Jeffrey J. Carminati, Sr. 28,71,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Clover Brooke Farm Andrea Parent-Tibbetts
18 Scenic Drive email: cloverbrookefarm@gmail.com ph: 845-234-8218
Hyde Park, NY 12538 139 Dainan of Dakota Ridge Andrea Parent-Tibbett 39
234 Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge Andrea Parent-Tibbett 6, 23,28, 71, 66
161 Hal- 2HF All Hale Silver Brooke Tibbetts 6,23,28,71,77
257  Sydney of Dakota Ridge Jonathan Schreiber 8,23, 30, 36,73, 79
139  Dainan of Dakota Ridge Kathryn Tibbetts 7,21,29,36,72,78
279  Teddy Andrea Parent-Tibbett 28
280 Bear Andrea Parent-Tibbett 28
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Dakota Ridge Farm Lauren Corliss
189 East High Street email: laurenchristinedl@gmail.com ph: 518-885-0756
Ballston Spa, NY 12020
197 Lua Sebastian’s Nova Lauren Corliss 24,28,71,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Dakota Ridge Farm Katrina Capasso
189 East High Street email: llamawhisp@aol.com@aol.com ph: 518-885-0756
Ballston Spa, NY 12020
142 Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun Katrina Capasso 28,59, 67,71, 77
165 Hard Rock's Ashtabula Katrina Capasso 28,49,71,77
168 Hard Rock's Traitorous Heart Katrina Capasso 28,60,71,77
199 LUA Showstopper's Silhouette Katrina Capasso 28,65,71,77
226 My Dakota Legacykat of Dakota Ridge Katrina Capasso 69
248 Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge Katrina/Gary Capasso 15, 28, 53,71, 77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Dark Knight Flower Farm Emily Kane
P.O. Box 525 email: darkknightflowerfarm@gmail.com ph:
Ballston Spa, NY 12020
114 BHLF Elizabeth Emily Kane 1, 28,45,71, 77
143 Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight Emily Kane 1, 28,61, 71, 77
258 The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge Emily Kane 1,28,37,45,71,77



Farm

Exhbtr #

Animal Name

Handler

Classes Entered

Double 8 Alpaca Ranch
13374 Harper's Ferry Rd
Purcellville, VA 20132

email: Double8alpaca@gmail.com

Bonnie Kittrell
ph: 540-303-7071

144 DBL8 Star Spangled Banner Bonnie Kittrell 4,8,46,71,77
145 DBLS Stella's Bella Bonnie Kittrell 1, 28,40, 53,71, 77
178 Jordan's McKee Bonnie Kittrell 1, 28,56, 71, 77
193 LUA Bravado's Spiritt Bonnie Kittrell 6,28,61,71,77,84
223 MSF Max Scherzer Bonnie Kittrell 1
224 MSF Southern Gentleman Bonnie Kittrell 4,21, 39, 88
267 WRTL Stella McCartney Bonnie Kittrell 37,43
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Fieldstone Charlotte Sankey
819 Clement Hill Road email: lamanchanh@aol.com ph: 603-746-5025
Contoocook NK 03229
156 Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes Charlotte Sankey 19, 28,67,71,77
157 Fieldstone Splashes Of Kola Charlotte Sankey 20, 28,7,77, 89
158 Fieldstone Sunkatcher Charlotte Sankey 69
159 FSN Duncan Hinz Charlotte Sankey 23, 26, 28,71,77
200  LUA Splashes Of Happy Charlotte Sankey 68
228  Ollendick Farms Skylar Charlotte Sankey 28,60,7,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Fisher Evelyn Fisher
242 Carriage Park email: ekfisher6468@gmail.com ph: 716-998-8119
West Seneca, NY 14224
170 Hemstreet's Huila Evelyn Fisher 7,29,43,52,72,78,83,86
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Hannon Family Farm Grace McCarthy
387 South St. email: gracemc0403@gmail.com
Foxboro, MA 02035
213 MHFF Coulter Benjamin Hannon 30, 79, 83, 90,
212 MHFF Coulter Charlotte Hannon 24, 31, 83, 9, 38, 80, 90
214  MHFF Coulter Erin McCarthy 39
219 MPFF Clarice Grace McCarthy 6,28,37,47,71,77



Farm

Exhbtr #

Animal Name

Handler

Classes Entered

Happy Creek Farm
5404 Buffalo Rd

Mount Airy, MD 21771

email: Hcfllamas@aol.com

Linda Tressler
ph: 301-831-5246

153 Emmy2 Linda Tressler 14
163 Happy Creeks Pirouette Linda Tressler 16
164  Happy Creeks Teddy Linda Tressler 60,71, 77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Infinity Acres Hannah Young
136 Joppa Road email: infinityacresva@gmail.com ph: 276-358-2378
Ridgeway, VA 24148
174 Infinity's Hey Cherokee Hannah Young 7,29,36,72,78, 86
175 Infinity's Pocahontas Helaina Wright 29,72,78, 86
176 Infinity's Powwow Laura Steere 6,28,37,71,77,84
173 IAR Lakota Spots Patricia Young 28,37,71,77, 84
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Kaufmann Lisa Kaufmann
247 Revere Dr. email: Lkaufmann22@gmail.com ph: 528-526-5485
Ballston Spa, NY 12020
229  Oryon of Dakota Ridge Emma Kaufmann 2,9,22,31,74, 80, 83, 90
230  OTF Almighty's Lincoln Lisa Kaufmann 28,55,71,77, 88
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Long Island Yarn & Farm Tabbethia Haubold
125 Gerard Rd. email: Tabbethia@liyarnandfarm.com ph: 631-680-6721
Yaphank, NY 11980
182 LILCO Evanesco Kaitlyn Eckles 8, 30, 36, 73, 79, 83, 86
182 LILCO Evanesco Tabbethia Haubold 61 (KE 90)
138  CVL Retro Revival Tabbethia Haubold 22,28,71,77
183 LIYF Adventure of a Noble Bachelor Tabbethia Haubold 21,28,71,77
184 LIYF Howitzer's Jofiel Tabbethia Haubold 1, 28,55, 71, 77
186 LIYF's Out of the Grey Daze Tabbethia Haubold 2,28,59,71,77
187 LIYF's Playing with Fire Tabbethia Haubold 27,65,70,76
188  LIYF's The Fires of Fate Tabbethia Haubold 3,28,63,67,71,77, 84
246 Solid Rock's Sir Arthur Tabbethia Haubold 5, 25,27,70,76



Farm

Exhbtr #

Animal Name

Handler

Classes Entered

Maverick Farms

323 Honeywell Corners Rd

Broadalbin, NY 12025

email: ndtruman@gmail.com

Nicole Truman

ph: 917-282-0056

160  Gunnar the Kat of Dakota Ridge Nicole Truman 65
190 LoMaymo's Challenger Nicole Truman 20
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
McDonald Kathleen McDonald
172 Hemstreet's Urcunina Kathleen McDonald 27,70,76
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
ME Llama Farm Margret Bender
300 Beaumont Highway email: mellamafarm@gmail.com ph: 860-423-0380
Lebanon, CT 06249
206 ME Amber Margret Bender 17,53, 6
207  ME India's Legacy BE43 Margret Bender 69
208 ME Ptah Margret Bender 59, 67
210  ME Smokin' Image Margret Bender 47
208 ME Ptah Natalaee Pulaski 8,30,73,79
209 ME Silver Legacy BE43 Margret Bender 47,53
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Millview Patrice A. Beadle
4373 N. Manning Road email: surelyl030@aol.com ph: 585-721-7438
Holley, NY 470
148 DSLR Hogan Patrice A. Beadle 28,60,71,77
185 LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater Patrice A. Beadle 61, 28,71,77,82
216 Millview Colossus Stella Artois Patrice A. Beadle 1,40, 53,71,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Misty Meadows Carol Millard
384 Westford Rd email: cmillard@usj.edu ph: 860-429-2726
Ashford, CT 06278
101 4L&M Sandstone's Huntley Ed Bender 63,71, 77
218 MMF Luna Essence Ed Bender 2,59,71,77



Farm

Exhbtr #

Animal Name

Handler

Classes Entered

Northern Lights Farming Co.

3636 Webber Hill Rd
Trafalgar, IN. 46181

email: micaelaparrish@yahoo.com

Scott Parrish
ph: 309-287-3695

243 Sijama Talr Micaela Parrish 4
151 Ellie May Nixon Scott Parrish 45
152  Sijama Astraios Boreas Scott Parrish 3,58
275 Sijama Dancing Starr Scott Parrish 45
237 RCF Lone Eagle Scott Parrish 3, 60
244 Sijama Toby Rhae Scott Parrish 44,3,6,28,71,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Oak Hollow Livestock Sara Davis
4 Gould Rd email: csdavis@oakhollowlivestock.com ph: 413-695-0771
Shelburne, MA 01370
177  JNK Sulu's Legado Sara Davis 5,23,28,71,77
192 LUA Bravado's Harvest Moon Sara Davis 25,28,71,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Parzch Karen Parzych
PO Box 76 email: Karen8813@gmail.com
Trumbauersvills, PA 18970
118 BHLF Full Eclipse Karen Parzych 28,47,71,77
201 Luisa Eclipse Karen Parzych 1,28,45,71,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Ridge and Valley Farm Dawn Shaver
1176 Bryant Rd. email: momof3boys959808@gmail.com ph: 813-731-1523
Chatsworth, GA. 30705
179 KRS V V Master Kuzco Dawn Shaver 28,56,71,77
202 Magic's Surprise Dawn Shaver 6,27,43,70,76
235 PVLL Valor Dawn Shaver 28,55,71,77
231 Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer Dylan Shaver 8,30,73,79
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Scottish Stream Farm Tara Higgins
36 Krauser Rd email: Thiggins0969@gmail.com ph: (610) 804-3740
Downingtown, PA 19335
116  BHLF Elvis Tara Higgins 2,6,28,64,71,77
221 MSF Galaxy Tara Higgins 55,71,77
222 MSF Macchiato Tara Higgins 3,22
225 MSF Top Notch Tara Higgins 4,6, 20,28,71,77



Farm

Exhbtr #

Animal Name

Handler

Classes Entered

Shoff Farms
300 Ridge View Court
Allison Park, PA 15101

email: shofffarm@aol.com

Deborah Shoff

135 Cross My Heart NF Deborah Shoff 49
150 Ekkeeria Deborah Shoff 45
236 RCF Dixie Chick Deborah Shoff 44
239 Riezen need reg number Deborah Shoff 63
242 SF Chip N Dale Deborah Shoff 61,77
242 SF Chip N Dale Michelle Barney Steve 6,37,71
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Smith Michael Sheridan
email: emmas171883@gmail.com ph: 716-395-5544
East Aurora, NY
215 Millview Collussus Jack Daniels Emma Smith 7,29,72,78, 86
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Summer Hill Farm Rachel Diamond
9046 Keady Road email: rdsummerhillfarm@gmail.com ph: 607-279-5629
Lodi, NY 14860
154 Essence of Summer Hill Rachel Diamond 46,71,77
181 Legend of Summer Hill Rachel Diamond 59
250 Summer Hill Jetta Rachel Diamond 50, 53
253 Summer Hill's Cameo Rachel Diamond 44
254 Summer Hill's Equinox Rachel Diamond 65, 67
268  Wunsapana"s Chatelaine Rachel Diamond 45,71, 77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Two Brother's Llamas Diego Camacho
50 Erie Avenue email: ilovemykids8243@aol.com ph: 716-238-6197
Gowanda, NY 14070
108  BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse Diego Camacho 7,29, 36, 38,47,72,78
110 BC Steuben's Stormy Skye Diego Camacho 28,43,71,77
195 LUA Happy's Amore Diego Camacho 23,28,71,77
247 SPCL Sterling Tribute Diego Camacho 6,23,28,71,77
194 LUA Happy Ever After Diego Camacho 6,23,28,71,77
198 LUA Showstopper Jr Diego Camacho 2,23,28,71,77,83
196  IUA Navigator"s Olaf Jodee Fernandes 2,6,18,28,71,77, 84,90



Farm

Exhbtr #

Animal Name

Handler

Classes Entered

Warm B Acres
3008 Gaines Rd
Albion, NY 14411

email: battmichele@yahoo.com

Michele Batt
ph: 585-737-8142

149 DSLR Joseys Renegade Aaron Batt 28,65,71,77, 84
262  WBA Touch of Sprinkles Aaron Batt 41
232 Players Prym Tyme Elizabeth Bentley 23,28,71,77
260 WBA Excess Dot Sir Q tip Elizabeth Bentley 5, 61, 67
261  WBA Panda Paws Elizabeth Bentley 45,53
137 CVL Black Cavier Grace Batt 9, 31, 36, 51, 74, 80
180 LAMS Dottie West Walter Batt 69
249  Star Braided Excess Walter Batt 68
259  WBA Braided and Freed Walter Batt 41
263 WBA Walkin After Midnight Walter Batt 2,5,28,63,71,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
WoodsEdge Farm Amy Serridge
78 Bowne Station Rd. email: wwfllama@aol.com ph:
Stockton, NJ 08559
189  Llamatier Oberon Amy Serridge 4,19
245  Sijama Zebulon Amy Serridge 68
265  WoodEdge Lillion Amy Serridge 48
266  WoodsEdge Twist Du Valon Amy Serridge 49,53
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Wright's Homestead email: yourcoach.heidi@gmail.com Heidi Wright
235 Mansion Road ph: 603-774-3479
Dunbarton, NH 03046 211 ME Snicker Doodle Adeline Wright 10, 75, 81
211 ME Snicker Doodle Ashlyn Wright 23,28,7177
264 WH October Storm Benjamin/Heidi Wright 6,28,71,77
264  WH October Storm Sarah Wright 25
125  Caru Calista Patrick Wright 6,28,47,71,77
Farm Exhbtr # Animal Name Handler Classes Entered
Wunsapana Farm email: maxspot@aol.com Teri Conroy
4557 Hurst Road ph: 518-441-8079
Altamont, NY 12009 272 Wunsapana's The Dreamer Jen Appleby 6,28,37,71,77,84
227 Nala of Summer Hill Teri Conroy 46
269  Wunsapana's Aslan Teri Conroy 68
270  Wunsapana's Battle of Beruna Teri Conroy 45, 53
271 Wunsapana's Miraz Teri Conroy 59, 67
278  Wunsapana's Miraz Emma Hunt 7,29, 36, 72, 78, 86, 90
272  Wunsapana's The Dreamer Teri Conroy 59, 67



(7~ KATRINA & GARY
Dakota PATARE

Ridge 518.885.0756
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Llamas are WM m}/ftdca,é creatures!

189 East High Street  www.dakotaridgefarm.com
Ballston Spa, NY 12020 llamawhisp@aol.com

"ALEB RIDGE FARM

DEB MARCOU
6034962494

236 MANSION RD
DUNBARTON,NH 03046

MARCOUDEB@GMAIL.COM
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